4.3 issue price / allotted price (in case of 

convertibles), 

Rs.239.50/- per equity share 

4.4 number of investors 1 (One) 

4.5 In case of convertibles - intimation on 

conversion of securities or on lapse of the 

tenure of the instrument 

Allotment of 2,78,300 (Two Lakhs Seventy-

Eight Thousand Three Hundred) Equity Shares 

at an issue price of Rs. 239.50/- each (including 

a premium of Rs. 229.50/- each), upon 

conversion of equal number of Warrants 

allotted and receipt of balance consideration 

amounting to Rs. 4,99,89,637.50/- (Rupees. 

Four Crore Ninety-Nine Lakhs Eighty-Nine 

Thousand Six Hundred Thirty-Seven and fifty 

paise only) representing 75% of the issue price 

per warrant. 

As a result of this conversion, 9,71,700 warrants 

remaining outstanding. 

4.6 Any cancellation or termination of proposal 

for issuance of securities including reasons